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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 11/20/2015 3:30:44 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Sunday, May 31, 2015

574,696.88 Beg. Bal.GENERAL FUND101-00-1009

5/1/2015 87844 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 135.50 574,832.38 

5/1/2015 87875 CD CK#3921 PER DIEM 36.00 574,796.38 

5/1/2015 87876 CD CK#3922 JANITORIAL SERVICE 200.00 574,596.38 

5/1/2015 87877 CD CK#3923 JANITORIAL SERVICE 400.00 574,196.38 

5/1/2015 87878 CD CK#3924 JANITORIAL SERVICE 700.00 573,496.38 

5/1/2015 88847 CD CK#3925 DRUG SCREENING JOSSELET 52.50 573,443.88 

5/1/2015 87697 GJ Posted from UB System 114.06 573,557.94 

5/1/2015 87698 GJ Posted from UB System 1.86 573,556.08 

5/1/2015 87698 GJ Posted from UB System 1,906.49 575,462.57 

5/4/2015 87835 CR HOTEL MOTEL TAX 2,379.51 577,842.08 

5/4/2015 87845 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 215.00 578,057.08 

5/4/2015 87849 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 4,893.44 582,950.52 

5/4/2015 87880 CD CK#3926 REIBURSE CALVIN FOR LUNCH W 9.41 582,941.11 

5/4/2015 87881 CD CK#3927 HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 8,680.63 574,260.48 

5/4/2015 87733 GJ Posted from UB System 1,877.67 576,138.15 

5/4/2015 87733 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 576,139.39 

5/5/2015 87856 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 75,091.66 501,047.73 

5/5/2015 87882 CD CK#3928 MILEAGR FOR FRONTIER DAYS 71.30 500,976.43 

5/5/2015 87883 CD CK#3929 SECURITY AT FRONTIER DAYS 480.00 500,496.43 

5/5/2015 87884 CD CK#3930 TCOLE TRAINING FOR JEB BA 57.00 500,439.43 

5/5/2015 87886 CD CK#3932 CASH VOUCHER 32.00 500,407.43 

5/5/2015 87846 GJ Posted from UB System 2,769.49 503,176.92 

5/6/2015 87885 CD CK#3931 PD PFF EQUIP LOAN FOR Y 1,692.49 501,484.43 

5/6/2015 87889 GJ TRANSFER FORFEITED FUND TO G/F 2,000.00 503,484.43 

5/6/2015 87917 CR AGING SERVICE REV 154.00 503,638.43 

5/6/2015 87918 CD CK#3933 PER DIEM & MILEAGE 185.00 503,453.43 

5/6/2015 87888 GJ Posted from UB System 461.81 503,915.24 

5/7/2015 87923 GJ PR TO GF 7.27 503,922.51 

5/7/2015 87924 GJ FEDERAL TAX AND LOAN TO GF 0.84 503,923.35 

5/7/2015 87925 GJ PAYING TO GF 11.77 503,935.12 

5/7/2015 87926 GJ ARSON TO GF 0.10 503,935.22 

5/7/2015 87932 CD CK#3934 WORKED W ANDY CONCERNING 50.00 503,885.22 

5/7/2015 87933 CD CK#3935 REPL HEAD FOR WEEDEATER 43.24 503,841.98 

5/7/2015 87934 CD CK#3936 INV #15282-SMART SUPPORT 126.75 503,715.23 

5/7/2015 87935 CD CK#3937 INV#15294 50.00 503,665.23 

5/7/2015 87937 CD CK#3938 STAMPS 49.00 503,616.23 

5/7/2015 87949 GJ Posted from UB System 11,242.25 514,858.48 

5/7/2015 87949 GJ Posted from UB System 1.86 514,856.62 

5/8/2015 87982 CR AGING SERVICE REV 135.00 514,991.62 

5/8/2015 87974 GJ Posted from UB System 847.72 515,839.34 

5/11/2015 87983 CR AGING SERVICE REV 127.50 515,966.84 

5/11/2015 87985 GJ FRANCHISE RIGHTS AND PRIVILAGES 730.64 516,697.48 

5/11/2015 87990 GJ GF TO PAYING FUND 105,473.37 411,224.11 

5/11/2015 87995 GJ PR TO GF 137.30 411,361.41 

5/11/2015 87998 CD CK#3939 PER DIEM SHANE SHOCKLEY 19.00 411,342.41 

5/11/2015 87999 CD CK#3940 PER DIEM 19.00 411,323.41 

5/11/2015 88000 CD CK#3941 PAVILLION RENTAL REFUND 50.00 411,273.41 

5/11/2015 88004 CD TX STATE COMPTROLLER 1,957.35 409,316.06 

5/11/2015 87979 GJ Posted from UB System 2,155.59 411,471.65 
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5/11/2015 87979 GJ Posted from UB System 5.58 411,477.23 

5/11/2015 87981 GJ Posted from UB System 70.06 411,547.29 

5/12/2015 87993 GJ GF TO ST MAIN SALES TAX 68.85 411,478.44 

5/12/2015 87994 GJ CITY SALES TAX 121,821.98 533,300.42 

5/12/2015 87994 GJ CITY SALES TAX 40,607.33 573,907.75 

5/12/2015 87994 GJ CITY SALES TAX 20,303.66 553,604.09 

5/12/2015 88001 CD CK#3942 CITY SALES TAX 40,745.01 512,859.08 

5/12/2015 88005 GJ Posted from UB System 3,172.98 516,032.06 

5/13/2015 88064 CR AGING SERVICE REV 105.50 516,137.56 

5/13/2015 88067 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 6,930.44 523,068.00 

5/13/2015 88086 CD CK#3943 STAMPS 49.00 523,019.00 

5/13/2015 88088 CD CK#3944 CLASS 60.00 522,959.00 

5/13/2015 88089 CD CK#3945 MILEAGE 69.00 522,890.00 

5/13/2015 88091 CD CK#3946 CULTURAL DIVERSITY 36.00 522,854.00 

5/13/2015 88007 GJ Posted from UB System 4,879.43 527,733.43 

5/14/2015 88046 GJ Posted from UB System 1,041.58 528,775.01 

5/15/2015 88103 CD CK#3947 TUNE UP DISPATCH COMPUTER 122.75 528,652.26 

5/15/2015 88104 CD CK#3949 NETWORKING SUPPORT 800.00 527,852.26 

5/15/2015 88105 CD CK#3950 CASH VOUCHER CK 62.58 527,789.68 

5/15/2015 88116 CR REVENUE AGING SERVICES 88.00 527,877.68 

5/15/2015 88192 CD CK#3948 RENEWAL FOR EXPIRING LICE 1,200.00 526,677.68 

5/15/2015 88843 CR REVENUE-MEALS FOR APRIL 3,426.98 530,104.66 

5/15/2015 88102 GJ Posted from UB System 918.68 531,023.34 

5/15/2015 88102 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 531,024.58 

5/17/2015 88195 CD CK#3957 REIMBURSE FOR LIFEGUARD TR 100.00 530,924.58 

5/18/2015 88106 CD CK#3951 PER DIEM CHRISTINA 137.00 530,787.58 

5/18/2015 88107 CD CK#3952 PER DIEM GABRIEL 188.00 530,599.58 

5/18/2015 88108 CD CK#3953 REIMBURSED-POOL RENTAL 70.00 530,529.58 

5/18/2015 88109 CD CK#3954 GUARD RAILS LIVEOAK&BUTTE 1,233.50 529,296.08 

5/18/2015 88182 CR AGING SERVICES REV 168.50 529,464.58 

5/18/2015 88193 CD CK#3955 PER DIEM 12.00 529,452.58 

5/18/2015 88194 CD CK#3956 PER DIEM 12.00 529,440.58 

5/18/2015 88150 GJ Posted from UB System 3,020.37 532,460.95 

5/18/2015 88150 GJ Posted from UB System 51.58 532,512.53 

5/19/2015 88188 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 74,865.33 457,647.20 

5/19/2015 88151 GJ Posted from UB System 12,470.30 470,117.50 

5/20/2015 88183 CR AGING SERVICE REV 147.50 470,265.00 

5/20/2015 88154 GJ Posted from UB System 656.50 470,921.50 

5/21/2015 88191 GJ PAINT FOR BASKETBALL GF TO TRADE 27.04 470,894.46 

5/21/2015 88212 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PAYING 39,446.68 431,447.78 

5/21/2015 88179 GJ Posted from UB System 1.86 431,445.92 

5/21/2015 88179 GJ Posted from UB System 2,690.94 434,136.86 

5/21/2015 88179 GJ Posted from UB System 6.82 434,143.68 

5/21/2015 88180 GJ Posted from UB System 80.10 434,223.78 

5/22/2015 88204 CR BRECK INDUSTRIAL FOUNDATION 1/3 CO 24,300.00 458,523.78 

5/22/2015 88205 CR AGING SERVICE REV 103.00 458,626.78 

5/22/2015 88845 GJ REIMBURSE SPL CLOTHING 19.99 458,646.77 

5/22/2015 88202 GJ Posted from UB System 374.25 459,021.02 

5/26/2015 88216 GJ DEP LIFE 13.64 459,034.66 
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5/26/2015 88219 GJ TERM LIFE 2 483.00 459,517.66 

5/26/2015 88222 CD CK#3958 SCHOOL AND HOTEL EXPENSE 516.84 459,000.82 

5/26/2015 88214 GJ Posted from UB System 68.65 459,069.47 

5/26/2015 88223 GJ Posted from UB System 1,433.28 460,502.75 

5/27/2015 88348 CD CK#3959 CASH VOUCHER 19.46 460,483.29 

5/27/2015 88373 CR REVENUE A/S 147.50 460,630.79 

5/27/2015 88224 GJ Posted from UB System 1,459.67 462,090.46 

5/28/2015 88235 GJ 1/3 COST FIRE TRUCK BAY/STEPHENS C 24,300.00 486,390.46 

5/28/2015 88350 CD CK#3960 LIFEGUARD TRAINING 1,625.00 484,765.46 

5/28/2015 88352 CD CK#3961 MILEAGE FOR SEMINAR/KIM 84.52 484,680.94 

5/28/2015 88353 CD CK#3962 CASH FOR POOL OPERATIONS 350.00 484,330.94 

5/28/2015 88357 CD CK#3963 STAMPS 49.00 484,281.94 

5/28/2015 88359 CD CK#3964 SMART SUPPORT/COMPUTER R 174.25 484,107.69 

5/28/2015 88360 CD CK#3965 REIMBURSE FOR BOOTS/STAN 100.00 484,007.69 

5/28/2015 88364 CD CK#3966 REIMBURSED PAVILION/BAD W 50.00 483,957.69 

5/28/2015 88236 GJ Posted from UB System 1,205.47 485,163.16 

5/28/2015 88236 GJ Posted from UB System 22.32 485,185.48 

5/29/2015 88366 CD CK#3967 RECORDING WARRANTY DEED 76.00 485,109.48 

5/29/2015 88374 CR REVENUE A/S 148.00 485,257.48 

5/29/2015 88314 GJ Posted from UB System 1.24 485,256.24 

5/29/2015 88314 GJ Posted from UB System 358.33 485,614.57 

5/31/2015 88408 GJ INTEREST INCOME MAY 114.40 485,728.97 

5/31/2015 89077 GJ TO BAL MAY BANK STATEMENT 148.72 485,877.69 

5/31/2015 89716 GJ Auto Reverse of # 89077 (148.72) 485,728.97 

5/31/2015 89721 GJ TO BALANCE TO BANK STATEMENT 3.72 485,732.69 

863,918.68 378,185.99 Totals 485,732.69 

DREnding Balance 485,732.69 


